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Event  32   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 60 Meter Dash High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:00 AM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Vast Track a 16537 Williams, Kaleb _________3
Img Elite 19157 Burnett, Canaan _________4
Unattached 19474 Hayslett, Camden _________5
Kindersport 18227 Carter, Aiden _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Kindersport231 Kinder, Canon _________3
Img Elite 16184 Messina, Sean _________4
BC Athletics 1747 Foreman, Trace _________5
Img Elite 17201 Rosario, Henrik _________6
BC Athletics 1850 Williams, Cooper _________7

Event  32   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Long Jump High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:00 AM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Img Elite 16184 Messina, Sean _________1
Kindersport231 Kinder, Canon _________2
Unattached 19474 Hayslett, Camden _________3
BC Athletics 1747 Foreman, Trace _________4
BC Athletics 1850 Williams, Cooper _________5
Img Elite 19157 Burnett, Canaan _________6
Kindersport 18227 Carter, Aiden _________7
Img Elite 17201 Rosario, Henrik _________8
Vast Track a 16537 Williams, Kaleb _________9

Event  32   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Shot Put High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:00 AM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BC Athletics 1850 Williams, Cooper _________1
Img Elite 16184 Messina, Sean _________2
Vast Track a 16537 Williams, Kaleb _________3
BC Athletics 1747 Foreman, Trace _________4
Unattached 19474 Hayslett, Camden _________5
Kindersport231 Kinder, Canon _________6
Kindersport 18227 Carter, Aiden _________7
Img Elite 19157 Burnett, Canaan _________8
Img Elite 17201 Rosario, Henrik _________9

Event  32   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 High Jump High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:00 AM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Img Elite 17201 Rosario, Henrik _________1
BC Athletics 1747 Foreman, Trace _________2
Kindersport231 Kinder, Canon _________3
BC Athletics 1850 Williams, Cooper _________4
Kindersport 18227 Carter, Aiden _________5
Vast Track a 16537 Williams, Kaleb _________6
Unattached 19474 Hayslett, Camden _________7
Img Elite 19157 Burnett, Canaan _________8
Img Elite 16184 Messina, Sean _________9

Event  31   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 60 Meter Hurdles High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:15 AM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
BC Athletics 1845 Erck, Ava _________2
Img Elite 15172 Henley, Nadia _________4
BC Athletics 1848 Goetz, Ava _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Vast Track a 17532 Newman, Alexandra _________2
BC Athletics 1844 Bradford, Brylee _________4
JAC 16219 Linscomb, Madison _________6

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Unattached 18468 Fulvi, Nyla _________2
Kindersport 17237 Yount, Sophie _________4
JAC 15218 Linscomb, Brooke _________6

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Img Elite 17205 Shukla, Rene _________2
Kindersport 19228 Culbreath, Evie _________4
BC Athletics 1949 Gunnell, Julia _________6
Img Elite 18178 Koskondy, Jordan _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Unattached 19509 Swoboda, Bessie _________2
Vast Track a 16536 Stephens, Emma _________4
Kindersport 18225 Bell, Kiersten _________6
Speed Starz 15413 Fleming, Victoria _________8
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Event  31   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 High Jump High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:15 AM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kindersport 19228 Culbreath, Evie _________1
BC Athletics 1949 Gunnell, Julia _________2
Unattached 18468 Fulvi, Nyla _________3
Unattached 19509 Swoboda, Bessie _________4
Img Elite 15172 Henley, Nadia _________5
Speed Starz 15413 Fleming, Victoria _________6
Kindersport 17237 Yount, Sophie _________7
BC Athletics 1844 Bradford, Brylee _________8
BC Athletics 1848 Goetz, Ava _________9
Kindersport 18225 Bell, Kiersten _________10
Img Elite 17205 Shukla, Rene _________11
BC Athletics 1845 Erck, Ava _________12
JAC 16219 Linscomb, Madison _________13
Vast Track a 16536 Stephens, Emma _________14
Img Elite 18178 Koskondy, Jordan _________15
JAC 15218 Linscomb, Brooke _________16
Vast Track a 17532 Newman, Alexandra _________17

Event  31   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Shot Put High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:15 AM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kindersport 18225 Bell, Kiersten _________1
Unattached 19509 Swoboda, Bessie _________2
Vast Track a 17532 Newman, Alexandra _________3
Kindersport 19228 Culbreath, Evie _________4
Unattached 18468 Fulvi, Nyla _________5
JAC 15218 Linscomb, Brooke _________6
Vast Track a 16536 Stephens, Emma _________7
BC Athletics 1848 Goetz, Ava _________8
JAC 16219 Linscomb, Madison _________9
BC Athletics 1949 Gunnell, Julia _________10
Kindersport 17237 Yount, Sophie _________11
Img Elite 18178 Koskondy, Jordan _________12
BC Athletics 1844 Bradford, Brylee _________13
Img Elite 17205 Shukla, Rene _________14
BC Athletics 1845 Erck, Ava _________15
Img Elite 15172 Henley, Nadia _________16
Speed Starz 15413 Fleming, Victoria _________17

Event  31   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Long Jump High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:15 AM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Vast Track a 16536 Stephens, Emma _________1
BC Athletics 1848 Goetz, Ava _________2
Unattached 19509 Swoboda, Bessie _________3
Img Elite 17205 Shukla, Rene _________4
BC Athletics 1844 Bradford, Brylee _________5
Speed Starz 15413 Fleming, Victoria _________6
BC Athletics 1949 Gunnell, Julia _________7
Img Elite 15172 Henley, Nadia _________8
Kindersport 17237 Yount, Sophie _________9
BC Athletics 1845 Erck, Ava _________10
Kindersport 18225 Bell, Kiersten _________11
Img Elite 18178 Koskondy, Jordan _________12
Unattached 18468 Fulvi, Nyla _________13
Vast Track a 17532 Newman, Alexandra _________14
JAC 15218 Linscomb, Brooke _________15
Kindersport 19228 Culbreath, Evie _________16
JAC 16219 Linscomb, Madison _________17

Event  31   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 800 Meter Run High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:15 AM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Speed Starz 15413 Fleming, Victoria _________1
Img Elite 18178 Koskondy, Jordan _________2
BC Athletics 1844 Bradford, Brylee _________3
Vast Track a 16536 Stephens, Emma _________4
BC Athletics 1848 Goetz, Ava _________5
BC Athletics 1949 Gunnell, Julia _________6
Kindersport 18225 Bell, Kiersten _________7
Img Elite 17205 Shukla, Rene _________8
JAC 15218 Linscomb, Brooke _________9
Img Elite 15172 Henley, Nadia _________10
BC Athletics 1845 Erck, Ava _________11
Unattached 18468 Fulvi, Nyla _________12
Kindersport 19228 Culbreath, Evie _________13
JAC 16219 Linscomb, Madison _________14
Vast Track a 17532 Newman, Alexandra _________15
Unattached 19509 Swoboda, Bessie _________16
Kindersport 17237 Yount, Sophie _________17

Event  76   Shot Put 12 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:30 PM
Facility: 17.07m 1/3/2023 Kyle Manuel

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville 12143 Sylvester, Armante _________1
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Event  80   Shot Put 14 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:30 PM
Facility: 17.07m 1/13/2023 Kyle Manuel

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville 14136 Powell, Jaiden _________1
Vast Track & 14527 Stephens, Owen _________2

Event  4   Pole Vault High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:30 PM
Facility: 5.20m 1/13/2023 Kobe Babin

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Vast Track a 16537 Williams, Kaleb _________1
Unattached 19492 Owens, Trevor _________2
Montverde 18267 Karen, Adam _________3
Montverde 19269 Kohls, Guy _________4
Img Elite 19198 Rawles, Louis _________5
Raider Track 18368 Grant, Jonathan _________6
Img Elite 18210 Toledo, Adrian _________7
Unattached 17487 Masony, Matias _________8
Montverde 18260 Georgiev, Alex _________9

Event  1   High Jump High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 1.75m 1/13/2023 Celia Davis

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

quincy track 17366 Peoples, Meyauney _________1
Five Star Ge 1797 Vassell, Ney'Ra _________2
Flying Tiger 18112 Massena, Octavia _________3
Flying Tiger 18115 Williams, Amiyah _________4
Img Elite 19180 Mayorga, Gabriela _________5
Montverde 15259 Duncan, D'Asia _________6
Unattached 16451 Boyd, Paige _________7
Img Elite 17202 Rubio Pastor, Daniela _________8
BC Athletics 1848 Goetz, Ava _________9
Unattached 19515 Versluis, Julia _________10

Event  33   High Jump 11 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 1.75m 1/13/2023 Celia Rifaterra

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Elit 11105 Johnson, Makayla _________1

Event  37   High Jump 13 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 1.75m 1/13/2023 Celia Rifaterra

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Elit 13106 Johnson, Mariah _________1
Jump 4 Speed 13221 Pearson, Keymora _________2

Event  39   High Jump 14 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 1.75m 1/13/2023 Celia Rifaterra

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

G5 Elite Per 14124 Jones, Taylor _________1
Red Sea Runn 14375 Mahair, Kylie _________2

Event  5   Long Jump High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:30 PM
Facility: 5.88m 1/13/2023 Jasmine Scott-Kilgo

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Speed Starz 15413 Fleming, Victoria _________1
Athletics Ac 1822 White, Stacy _________2
River City F 18389 Johnson, Gabrielle _________3
quincy track 17366 Peoples, Meyauney _________4
Palatka 18345 Edwards, Samiya _________5
Montverde 16256 Casey, Keira _________6
Athletics Ac 1717 Foster, Omari-Briana _________7
Palatka 19346 Ford, Alleah _________8
Montverde 16261 Gordon, Gabrielle _________9
Newsome 16286 Dickinson, Alyssa _________10
Montverde 15281 Williams, Dhamariah _________11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Img Elite 18158 Burns, Maria _________1
Img Elite 17212 Tsurui, Hanae _________2
Unattached 18470 Grey, Tara _________3
Newsome 16283 Cervetti, Camie _________4
Unattached 19456 Buller, Sophia _________5
Santa Fe 18397 McBroom, Destiny _________6
River City F 15386 Dawkins, London _________7
Vast Track a 17533 Nicholas, Alexandra _________8
BC Athletics 1946 Estes, Hannah _________9
Kings Track 15239 Shavers, MiKayla _________10
Flying Tiger 18113 Sinclair, Aryssa _________11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Flying Tiger 18115 Williams, Amiyah _________1
BC Athletics 1844 Bradford, Brylee _________2
Ocoee 15330 Newton, Jayla _________3
Kindersport 16226 Belletete, Addison _________4
Flying Tiger 19110 Jeanite, Murielle _________5
Leon 18251 Kennedy, Alexandria _________6
Flying Tiger 15109 Jeanite, Amaya _________7
Ocoee 18323 Davis, Ma`kala _________8
Tallahassee 18431 Kennedy, Alexandria _________9
Img Elite 18209 Tejos, Matilde _________10
Montverde 17264 Hodge, Adaejah _________11
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Event  6   Long Jump High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:30 PM
Facility: 7.88m 1/13/2023 David Ajama

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Athletics Ac 1820 Ross, Auntrell _________1
Palatka 17341 Barnes, D'Montay _________2
Athletics Ac 1816 Boney, Brycen _________3
Palatka 17344 Dollar, Lance _________4
Santa Fe 16396 Jones, Antwon _________5
Santa Fe 17395 Jones, Anquan _________6
Athletics Ac 1821 Walker, Thomas _________7
Palatka 15348 McGinnis, Keilan _________8
Athletics Ac 1719 McKire, Kaden _________9
Palatka 15342 Brinson, Dominic _________10
Palatka 19347 Mack, Kriston _________11
Unattached 18445 Andrews, James _________12
Unattached 18488 McFarlane, Christian _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Img Elite 15191 Parshay, Jacob _________1
Img Elite 15192 Parshay, Tyler _________2
Kindersport 17235 Strauss, Grayson _________3
Unattached 17450 Bolakowski, Jack _________4
Kindersport 17230 Houston, David _________5
Kindersport 16232 Mabury, Miller _________6
Kindersport 16233 McCoy, Griffin _________7
Kindersport 18224 Allain, Hudson _________8
Unattached 18454 Brooks, Austin _________9
Montverde 19262 Graves-Blanks, Kai _________10
Suwannee 19428 Derico, Taydren _________11
Montverde 19269 Kohls, Guy _________12
Montverde 19266 Johnson, Kyle _________13

Event  63   Shot Put 4-6 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 14.15m 1/13/2023 Marqueisha Weeks

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville  6126 Chrest, Kinslee _________1
Gainesville  6128 Davis, Alayah _________2

Event  65   Shot Put 7 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 14.15m 1/13/2023 Marqueisha Weeks

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Elit  7104 Johnson, Madison _________1
Unattached  7484 Mabrey, Dae Dae _________2

Event  71   Shot Put 10 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 14.15m 1/13/2023 Marqueisha Weeks

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Elit 10108 Thompson, Jaida _________1

Event  73   Shot Put 11 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 14.15m 1/13/2023 Marqueisha Weeks

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Elit 11105 Johnson, Makayla _________1

Event  75   Shot Put 12 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 14.15m 1/13/2023 Marqueisha Weeks

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Elit 12107 Porter, Jaliya _________1
Florida Elit 12103 Connelly, Leanna _________2

Event  77   Shot Put 13 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 14.15m 1/13/2023 Marqueisha Weeks

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Vast Track & 13522 Armstrong, Nia _________1
Florida Elit 13106 Johnson, Mariah _________2

Event  79   Shot Put 14 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 14.15m 1/13/2023 Marqueisha Weeks

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 14485 Mabrey, Melinda _________1

Event  2   High Jump High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 2.21m 1/13/2023 Romaine Beckford

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Palatka 17343 Campbell, Elysha _________1
Montverde 19269 Kohls, Guy _________2
Kindersport 17235 Strauss, Grayson _________3
Vast Track a 15534 Ohlson, Kolt _________4
Kindersport 16232 Mabury, Miller _________5
Unattached 18445 Andrews, James _________6
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Event  34   High Jump 11 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 2.21m 1/13/2023 Romaine Beckford

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Florid 11301 Chavies, Zaydin _________1

Event  38   High Jump 13 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 2.21m 1/13/2023 Romaine Beckford

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

WesleyChapel 13541 Williams, Michael _________1
Vast Track & 13526 Pierrelus, Marvens _________2

Event  40   High Jump 14 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:00 PM
Facility: 2.21m 1/13/2023 Romaine Beckford

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 14512 Thomas, Rett _________1

Event  7   Triple Jump High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:30 PM
Facility: 12.94m 1/13/2023 Asherah Collins

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

quincy track 17366 Peoples, Meyauney _________1
Athletics Ac 1822 White, Stacy _________2
Unattached 17499 Quadir, Amaana _________3
Newsome 16286 Dickinson, Alyssa _________4
River City F 19390 Preston, Jaime _________5
Kindersport 17229 Doyle, Isabella _________6
Vast Track a 17533 Nicholas, Alexandra _________7
Img Elite 17212 Tsurui, Hanae _________8
Flying Tiger 18114 Tyson, Raniya _________9
Unattached 18470 Grey, Tara _________10
Ocoee 18332 Stevenson, Anyah _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Img Elite 19180 Mayorga, Gabriela _________1
Flying Tiger 18112 Massena, Octavia _________2
Flying Tiger 15109 Jeanite, Amaya _________3
Flying Tiger 18115 Williams, Amiyah _________4
Kindersport 16226 Belletete, Addison _________5
Ocoee 19319 Caldwell, Destiny _________6
Img Elite 17202 Rubio Pastor, Daniela _________7
Kings Track 15239 Shavers, MiKayla _________8
Tallahassee 18431 Kennedy, Alexandria _________9
Ocoee 18323 Davis, Ma`kala _________10
Leon 18251 Kennedy, Alexandria _________11
Img Elite 18209 Tejos, Matilde _________12

Event  8   Triple Jump High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 3:30 PM
Facility: 15.70m 1/13/2023 David Ajama

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac 1821 Walker, Thomas _________1
Athletics Ac 1719 McKire, Kaden _________2
Palatka 17343 Campbell, Elysha _________3
Unattached 18488 McFarlane, Christian _________4
Ocoee 19334 Tolbert, Kareem _________5
Kindersport 17235 Strauss, Grayson _________6
Vast Track a 16537 Williams, Kaleb _________7
Kindersport 16233 McCoy, Griffin _________8
Unattached 18454 Brooks, Austin _________9
Suwannee 19428 Derico, Taydren _________10

Event  29   3000 Meter Run High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 10:10.99 1/13/2023 Erica Fisher

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Img Elite 15156 Buckingham, Huntley _________1
Unattached 17479 Latto, Avery _________2
Sarasota Tra 18399 Menke, Ella _________3
Unattached 17475 Hendrix, Ava _________4
Red Sea Runn 15385 Thomas, Cheyenne _________5
Img Elite 19211 Toscano, Izabella _________6
Olympia Xctf 17339 Heald, Maddie _________7
Unattached 16481 LeViner, Ashlyn _________8
Robertson Ru 19394 Reed, Grace _________9
Fort Walton 16121 O'Grady, Belicia _________10
Unattached 18457 Casane, Kira _________11
Fort Walton 18116 Brewer, Tilda _________12
Red Sea Runn 19384 Raucci, Sarah _________13
St. Francis 16427 Wisnaskas, Brianna _________14
Athletics Ac 1818 Griffis, Hailey _________15
Arete Intern 1712 Galloway, Addison _________16
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Event  30   3000 Meter Run High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 8:32.16 1/13/2023 Owen Allen

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Wind Runners 18542 Barnhart, Bernardo _________1
Unattached 19442 Ahlstrom, Martin _________2
Unattached 18480 Leon, Jonathan _________3
Unattached 17513 Torres, Dylan _________4
Smith Distan 19402 Fiorillo, Peter _________5
Arete Intern 1815 Valdez, Alex _________6
St. Francis 17424 Stone, Sam _________7
River Ridge 18393 Toro-Mendez, Enrique _________8
Dunbar 1866 Bartolon, Olmar _________9
Newsome 16288 Foster, Santiago _________10
St. Francis 16426 Walsh, Ethan _________11
Newsome 19287 Eaves, Ethan _________12
St. Francis 17422 Schoster, Hayden _________13
St. Francis 17417 Bosko, Saylor _________14
Fort Walton 18117 Chastain, Grant _________15

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Newsome 18285 Connatser, Trevor _________1
Newsome 17292 Petty, Donovan _________2
Newsome 17291 Malik, Haider _________3
Dunbar 1874 Ponce, Alexander _________4
Fort Walton 18122 O'Grady, Curran _________5
The Gainesvi 15439 Bentley, Brennen _________6
Newsome 16295 Smith, Cordell _________7
Newsome 17284 Combs, Brady _________8
Newsome 15296 Teats, Logan _________9
Ocoee 17325 Gonzalez, Daniel _________10
Columbia 1656 Ringenberg, John _________11
Suwannee 17430 Scott, Brigadere _________12
Columbia 1754 Pope, Brandyn _________13
Ocala Track 17308 Blalock, Bryce _________14
Columbia 1959 Winkler, Troy _________15
Columbia 1857 Rodriguez, Jose _________16

Event  173   3000 Meter Run 13 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 10:10.99 1/13/2023 Erica Fisher

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 13473 Hartley, Avery _________1
Red Sea Runn 13379 Nava-Garcia, Jimena _________2
Red Sea Runn 13372 Hernandez, Jillian _________3
Red Sea Runn 13376 Maldonado, Sophia _________4
Img Elite 13146 Mazhar, Zoha _________5

Event  175   3000 Meter Run 14 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 10:10.99 1/13/2023 Erica Fisher

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Red Sea Runn 14380 Noll, Caitlyn _________1
Red Sea Runn 14381 Noll, Cassidy _________2
Red Sea Runn 14371 Dellinger, Esme _________3
Unattached 14504 Sawyer, Aleah _________4

Event  172   3000 Meter Run 12 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 8:32.16 1/13/2023 Owen Allen

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Red Sea Runn 12374 Kelley, Jonathan _________1
Red Sea Runn 12378 Marenco, Jonah _________2
Red Sea Runn 12377 Manion, Seth _________3

Event  174   3000 Meter Run 13 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 8:32.16 1/13/2023 Owen Allen

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Red Sea Runn 13369 Alvarez, Nicholas _________1
WesleyChapel 13541 Williams, Michael _________2

Event  176   3000 Meter Run 14 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 8:32.16 1/13/2023 Owen Allen

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Red Sea Runn 14373 Kelley, Jacob _________1

Event  19   400 Meter Dash High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 55.64 1/15/2023 Nakira Hudson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  11   Finals

Five Star Ge 1595 Losse, Giselle _________3
Montverde 17278 Smith, Michelle _________4
Montverde 17264 Hodge, Adaejah _________5
Unattached 16467 Franklin, Skyler _________6

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Flying Tiger 19110 Jeanite, Murielle _________3
Flying Tiger 18112 Massena, Octavia _________4
Five Star Ge 1690 Cox, Tyra _________5
Montverde 17280 Williams, Alivia _________6

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Five Star Ge 1691 Hoo, Kahalia _________3
Kindersport 17234 Miller, Abby _________4
Flying Tiger 15111 Marshall, Akari Mei _________5
Five Star Ge 1692 Hoo, Kashia _________6
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Section   4 of  11   Finals...(Event  19   400 Meter Dash High School Girls)
Ocoee 17327 Jean, Bertina _________2
Kings Track 17238 Sales, Kaymin _________3
Unattached 19456 Buller, Sophia _________4
Img Elite 19187 Nebel, Isabella _________5
Five Star Ge 1796 Rose, Leanna _________6

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Ocoee 19319 Caldwell, Destiny _________2
Flying Tiger 18114 Tyson, Raniya _________3
Flying Tiger 18113 Sinclair, Aryssa _________4
River City F 18389 Johnson, Gabrielle _________5
Montverde 15258 Dickinson, Ellise _________6

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Unattached 18511 Taylor, Wilnaya _________2
Ocala Track 18309 Houston, Sa'nijah _________3
Ocoee 17326 Green, Leneah _________4
Img Elite 17196 Piloto, Gianna _________5
Team B.L.U.E 18434 Collora, Kadence _________6

Section   7 of  11   Finals
BC Athletics 1844 Bradford, Brylee _________2
Unattached 18446 Bartlett, Leah _________3
River City F 15386 Dawkins, London _________4
Ocala Track 16311 Nelson, Natalie _________5
Speed Starz 16415 Rodriguez, Adriana _________6

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Five Star Ge 1797 Vassell, Ney'Ra _________1
Img Elite 18174 Horisberger, Eugenie _________2
Img Elite 18153 Beaty, Maci _________3
Vast Track a 16536 Stephens, Emma _________4
River City F 18392 Wheldon, Emily _________5
Unattached 17460 Croney, Michelle _________6

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Newsome 17290 Maas, Ella _________1
Sarasota Tra 18399 Menke, Ella _________2
Unattached 16514 Trapaga, Alyssa _________3
Ocala Track 16314 White, Cassandra _________4
Speed Starz 15409 Amaya, Georgina _________5
Speed Starz 17410 Bray, Tessa _________6

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Vast Track a 15531 Jankovic, Maya _________1
Ocala Track 17307 Ben-Moshe, Faith _________2
Red Sea Runn 15385 Thomas, Cheyenne _________3
Vast Track a 17530 Gunn, Laila _________4
Montverde 16256 Casey, Keira _________5
Palatka 19346 Ford, Alleah _________6

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Ocala Track 18310 Iyamu, Victoria _________1
River City F 19390 Preston, Jaime _________2
Img Elite 17186 Nebel, Ava _________3
Athletics Ac 1818 Griffis, Hailey _________4
Athletics Ac 1717 Foster, Omari-Briana _________5
Speed Starz 15413 Fleming, Victoria _________6

Event  20   400 Meter Dash High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 47.70 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  10   Finals

SoFlo Elite 18403 Sinclair-Bergin, Jailen _________2
Ocoee 19337 White, Christopher _________3
Five Star Ge 1893 Hoo, Mehki _________4
Montverde 19252 Asinga, Issam _________5
Montverde 17263 Greene, Jayvian _________6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Img Elite 16171 Henley, Ayden _________2
Img Elite 18206 Stanley, Caine _________3
Img Elite 18193 Pater, Ethan _________4
Kindersport 18224 Allain, Hudson _________5
Team B.L.U.E 18432 Barton, Garrett _________6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Unattached 18507 Smith, Riley _________2
Kindersport 17236 Weaver, CJ _________3
SoFlo Elite 15404 Sinclair-Bergin, Josiah _________4
Unattached 18516 West, Nicolas _________5
Unattached 18483 Ludlam, Ian _________6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Montverde 18257 Cunningham, Xander _________1
Ocala Track 19315 Williams, Certain _________2
Warehouse Tr 18540 Ware, Romelo _________3
Img Elite 17213 Tucker, Denver _________4
Unattached 19455 Brown, Elijah _________5
Unattached 18471 Groves, Matthew _________6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Red Sea Runn 19383 Raucci, Matthew _________1
Ocoee 16336 White, Christian _________2
Kindersport 17230 Houston, David _________3
Ocoee 17318 Burch, Zion _________4
Unattached 18477 Johnson Jr, Cedric _________5
Vast Track a 17535 Sharpe, Ethan _________6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Dunbar 1975 Sanders, Jason _________1
Ocoee 19321 Chery, Kevin _________2
Ocoee 18338 Yancy, Justyn _________3
Fort Walton 19118 Dixon, Samuel _________4
Img Elite 17217 Woodruffe, Dylan _________5
Warehouse Tr 19539 Ware, Camren _________6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Columbia 1758 White, Jasper _________1
Fort Walton 19120 Light, Jackson _________2
Unattached 18500 Restrepo, Cayden _________3
Unattached 16490 Montgomery, Louis _________4
Vast Track a 17528 Armstrong, Jabari _________5
Unattached 17448 Betts, Jackson _________6
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Section   8 of  10   Finals...(Event  20   400 Meter Dash High School Boys)
River City F 18387 Dennis, Cameron _________1
Img Elite 15191 Parshay, Jacob _________2
River City F 17391 Ramsay, Nels _________3
Speed Starz 17416 Santiago, Matthew _________4
Ocoee 19328 Jones, Stone _________5
Ocoee 18317 Brown, Keon _________6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Speed Starz 16411 Burgos, Malik _________1
River City F 17388 Dewees, Julian _________2
Vast Track a 15534 Ohlson, Kolt _________3
Unattached 18488 McFarlane, Christian _________4
North Florid 15304 Sellers, Chasity _________5
Unattached 19461 Decimus, Jean _________6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Athletics Ac 1816 Boney, Brycen _________1
Dunbar 1880 Whitfield, Jerrian _________2
Five Star Ge 1694 Losse, Gatsby _________3
Palatka 15348 McGinnis, Keilan _________4
Columbia 1857 Rodriguez, Jose _________5
Palatka 18340 Addison, Xayvier _________6

Event  117   400 Meter Dash 7 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 55.64 1/15/2023 Nakira Hudson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Elit  7104 Johnson, Madison _________5

Event  118   400 Meter Dash 7 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 47.70 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Speed Starz  7408 Williamson, Seth _________5

Event  119   400 Meter Dash 8 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 55.64 1/15/2023 Nakira Hudson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

North Florid  8300 Brown, Devyn _________5

Event  120   400 Meter Dash 8 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 47.70 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac  841 Sheppard, Braylen _________3
Athletics Ac  836 Lovett, Carson _________4
Unattached  8498 Pressley, Myles _________5
Athletics Ac  840 Miller, Jaxon _________6

Event  121   400 Meter Dash 9 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 55.64 1/15/2023 Nakira Hudson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached  9502 Ross, London _________5

Event  122   400 Meter Dash 9 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 47.70 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville  9137 Scott, Jayson _________5
Gainesville  9135 Pham, Natesam _________6

Event  123   400 Meter Dash 10 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 55.64 1/15/2023 Nakira Hudson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac 1039 Marshall, Zoey _________6

Event  124   400 Meter Dash 10 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 47.70 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Knight Time 10245 Knight, Stephan _________4
Unattached 10449 Blumenberg, Zamari _________5
Knight Time 10249 Thomas, Jaycion _________6

Event  125   400 Meter Dash 11 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 55.64 1/15/2023 Nakira Hudson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Florida Elit 11105 Johnson, Makayla _________3
G5 Elite Per 11123 Jones, Arden _________4
Vast Track & 11525 Mckelton, Sanyahlynn _________5
North Florid 11302 Ford, Mya _________6

Event  126   400 Meter Dash 11 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 47.70 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

North Florid 11301 Chavies, Zaydin _________5
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Event  128   400 Meter Dash 12 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 47.70 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Red Sea Runn 12377 Manion, Seth _________3
Red Sea Runn 12378 Marenco, Jonah _________4
Red Sea Runn 12370 Chen, Eric _________5
Ocala Track 12306 Davis, Nikolai _________6

Event  129   400 Meter Dash 13 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 55.64 1/15/2023 Nakira Hudson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Red Sea Runn 13376 Maldonado, Sophia _________1
Red Sea Runn 13379 Nava-Garcia, Jimena _________2
Red Sea Runn 13372 Hernandez, Jillian _________3
Gainesville 13127 Crawford, Nyla _________4
V12 Athletic 13520 Medley, Davika _________5
Vast Track & 13524 Harrison, Meeyah _________6

Event  130   400 Meter Dash 13 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 47.70 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

North Florid 13303 Jones, Peyton _________4
Palatka Pant 13352 Thomas, Jlen _________5
Unattached 13491 Nicholson, Ethan _________6

Event  131   400 Meter Dash 14 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 55.64 1/15/2023 Nakira Hudson

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Red Sea Runn 14382 Varela, Ariana _________1
Speed Starz 14407 Davis, Christine _________2
Red Sea Runn 14375 Mahair, Kylie _________3
Red Sea Runn 14381 Noll, Cassidy _________4
4life Track 146 Grey, Miyah _________5
Red Sea Runn 14380 Noll, Caitlyn _________6

Event  132   400 Meter Dash 14 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 10:30 AM
Facility: 47.70 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Palatka Pant 14350 Hill, Kaden _________1
Palatka Pant 14349 Fields, Tony _________2
Quincy track 14367 Chambliss, Kyel _________3
Mpowered Ath 14282 Ryan, Kaeden _________4
Palatka Pant 14353 Wright, Kedric _________5
Vast Track & 14523 Cleary, Christian _________6

Event  23   800 Meter Run High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 2:14.75 1/13/2023 Ella Chandler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Img Elite 18169 Haynes, Layla _________1
BC Athletics 1848 Goetz, Ava _________2
Kindersport 17234 Miller, Abby _________3
Fort Walton 18119 Hebson, Grace _________4
Arete Intern 1814 Mahan, Lauren _________5
Newsome 17289 Harrar, Rachel _________6
Unattached 19518 White, Karah _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
River City F 18392 Wheldon, Emily _________1
Olympia Xctf 17339 Heald, Maddie _________2
Dover Dash 1762 Palmer, Faith _________3
Red Sea Runn 15385 Thomas, Cheyenne _________4
Newsome 16297 Tyll, Peyton _________5
Vast Track C 16538 Snee, Brooke _________6
Ocoee 18333 Thalmann, Isabelle _________7
Red Sea Runn 19384 Raucci, Sarah _________8
Unattached 18457 Casane, Kira _________9
Athletics Ac 1818 Griffis, Hailey _________10
Ocoee 16331 Nguyen, Kadence _________11
Img Elite 17189 Nelson, Quinn _________12
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Event  24   800 Meter Run High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 1:51.61 1/13/2023 Mac Franks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Unattached 18494 Pantojas, Miguel _________1
Unattached 19478 Lane, Carson _________2
Kindersport 17236 Weaver, CJ _________3
Red Sea Runn 19383 Raucci, Matthew _________4
Flagler Palm 18101 Woodward, Peyton _________5
Dunbar 1679 White, Jaden _________6
Dunbar 1877 Stan, Shawn _________7
Dunbar 1868 Dorestin, Joshua _________8
St. Francis 17424 Stone, Sam _________9
Newsome 17298 Uhrig, Joshua _________10
Suwannee 18429 Mobley, Morgan _________11
Dunbar 1969 Harris, Fedrick _________12

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St. Francis 18423 Stark, Matthew _________1
St. Francis 17419 Musalo, Michael _________2
Flagler Palm 16102 Woodward, Pierce _________3
Dunbar 1873 Perez-Santiz, Miguel _________4
Wolfson 17543 Marello, Andrew _________5
Flagler Palm 17100 Willams, Evan _________6
Dover Dash 1763 Ress, Landon _________7
Unattached 15495 Peveto, Brett _________8
Ocala Track 17312 Rios, Isaiah _________9
Dover Dash 1661 MacDonald, Robert _________10
St. Francis 18420 Parker, Jude _________11
Newsome 16288 Foster, Santiago _________12

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Dover Dash 1860 Kenny, Kevin _________1
North Marion 17305 Rojas Hernandez, Allanhirschrick _________2
Newsome 17284 Combs, Brady _________3
Santa Fe Hig 17398 Young, Aaron _________4
River City F 18387 Dennis, Cameron _________5
Dover Dash 1765 Wilson, Zachary _________6
Ocoee 16329 Neal, Kenneth _________7
Ocoee 17335 Ugarte, Amante _________8
Dunbar 1772 Murtaugh, James _________9
Palatka 17341 Barnes, D'Montay _________10
Dover Dash 1664 West, Elijah _________11
Ocoee 16320 Caldwell, Khamar _________12
Palatka 15348 McGinnis, Keilan _________13
Ocoee 15316 Archer, Alexander _________14
Palatka 17344 Dollar, Lance _________15

Event  141   800 Meter Run 7 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 2:14.75 1/13/2023 Ella Chandler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached  7472 Harris, Elizabeth _________1

Event  145   800 Meter Run 9 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 2:14.75 1/13/2023 Ella Chandler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached  9502 Ross, London _________2

Event  147   800 Meter Run 10 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 2:14.75 1/13/2023 Ella Chandler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville 10139 Smith, Caroline _________3

Event  149   800 Meter Run 11 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 2:14.75 1/13/2023 Ella Chandler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

G5 Elite Per 11123 Jones, Arden _________4

Event  153   800 Meter Run 13 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 2:14.75 1/13/2023 Ella Chandler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Vast Track & 13524 Harrison, Meeyah _________5
Red Sea Runn 13372 Hernandez, Jillian _________6
Red Sea Runn 13379 Nava-Garcia, Jimena _________7
Red Sea Runn 13376 Maldonado, Sophia _________8

Event  155   800 Meter Run 14 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 2:14.75 1/13/2023 Ella Chandler

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Red Sea Runn 14380 Noll, Caitlyn _________1
Red Sea Runn 14381 Noll, Cassidy _________2
Red Sea Runn 14375 Mahair, Kylie _________3
Red Sea Runn 14371 Dellinger, Esme _________4
Unattached 14504 Sawyer, Aleah _________5
Red Sea Runn 14382 Varela, Ariana _________6

Event  146   800 Meter Run 9 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 1:51.62 1/13/2023 Mac Franks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville  9135 Pham, Natesam _________1
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Event  148   800 Meter Run 10 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 1:51.61 1/13/2023 Mac Franks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 10449 Blumenberg, Zamari _________2
Jump 4 Speed 10223 Pearson Jr, Keymo _________3

Event  152   800 Meter Run 12 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 1:51.61 1/13/2023 Mac Franks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Red Sea Runn 12370 Chen, Eric _________4
Red Sea Runn 12374 Kelley, Jonathan _________5
Red Sea Runn 12378 Marenco, Jonah _________6
Red Sea Runn 12377 Manion, Seth _________7

Event  154   800 Meter Run 13 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 1:51.61 1/13/2023 Mac Franks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Red Sea Runn 13369 Alvarez, Nicholas _________8

Event  156   800 Meter Run 14 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 1:51.61 1/13/2023 Mac Franks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Vast Track & 14523 Cleary, Christian _________9
Red Sea Runn 14373 Kelley, Jacob _________10
Palatka Pant 14350 Hill, Kaden _________11

Event  17   200 Meter Dash High School Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 24.30 1/15/2023 Cynteria James

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  14   Finals

Unattached 16503 Samuel, Aleesa _________3
Unattached 16467 Franklin, Skyler _________4
Montverde 19265 Holland, Micayah _________5
Montverde 17264 Hodge, Adaejah _________6

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Montverde 17280 Williams, Alivia _________2
Dunbar 1770 Hopkins, kayla _________3
Team B.L.U.E 18436 Kitt, Aniyah _________4
E.O.T.O. Eli 1888 Tyson, Liana _________5
Team B.L.U.E 18435 Haag, Sophie _________6

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Five Star Ge 1691 Hoo, Kahalia _________1
E.O.T.O. Eli 1686 Parham, Trinity _________2
Speed Starz 18412 Collin, Tiffany _________3
E.O.T.O. Eli 1985 Parham, Angel _________4
Five Star Ge 1690 Cox, Tyra _________5
Five Star Ge 1595 Losse, Giselle _________6

Section   4 of  14   Finals
V12 Athletic 18521 Presely, Nymera _________1
Unattached 19510 Taylor, Hannah _________2
Flying Tiger 19110 Jeanite, Murielle _________3
Kings Track 17238 Sales, Kaymin _________4
Flying Tiger 18112 Massena, Octavia _________5
Flying Tiger 15111 Marshall, Akari Mei _________6

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Unattached 19456 Buller, Sophia _________1
Five Star Ge 1796 Rose, Leanna _________2
Img Elite 19187 Nebel, Isabella _________3
River City F 18389 Johnson, Gabrielle _________4
Flying Tiger 18114 Tyson, Raniya _________5
Flying Tiger 18113 Sinclair, Aryssa _________6

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Montverde 15279 Turner, Arima _________1
Five Star Ge 1797 Vassell, Ney'Ra _________2
E.O.T.O. Eli 1581 Barnes, Iyana _________3
Five Star Ge 1692 Hoo, Kashia _________4
Montverde 15258 Dickinson, Ellise _________5
Santa Fe 18397 McBroom, Destiny _________6

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Img Elite 15167 Harris, Sydney _________1
Speed Starz 16415 Rodriguez, Adriana _________2
Montverde 15281 Williams, Dhamariah _________3
Flying Tiger 15109 Jeanite, Amaya _________4
Ocoee 19319 Caldwell, Destiny _________5
Palatka 18345 Edwards, Samiya _________6

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Montverde 15259 Duncan, D'Asia _________1
Img Elite 17196 Piloto, Gianna _________2
Speed Starz 16414 Harrigan, Jaya _________3
Ocala Track 18309 Houston, Sa'nijah _________4
Kindersport 16226 Belletete, Addison _________5
Speed Starz 17410 Bray, Tessa _________6

Section   9 of  14   Finals
Ocoee 18332 Stevenson, Anyah _________1
Ocoee 15330 Newton, Jayla _________2
Ocoee 17326 Green, Leneah _________3
River City F 19390 Preston, Jaime _________4
Ocoee 17327 Jean, Bertina _________5
Speed Starz 15413 Fleming, Victoria _________6
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Section   10 of  14   Finals...(Event  17   200 Meter Dash High School Girls)
Ocoee 17322 Cooper, Zoe` _________1
Unattached 18446 Bartlett, Leah _________2
E.O.T.O. Eli 1684 Harp, Shovonne _________3
Speed Starz 15409 Amaya, Georgina _________4
Unattached 16514 Trapaga, Alyssa _________5
E.O.T.O. Eli 1582 Edgecombe, Jaylah _________6

Section   11 of  14   Finals
Dunbar 1778 Watson, Sabre'E _________1
Unattached 19462 Devoux, Kennedi _________2
Img Elite 17215 Washington, Zenji _________3
Img Elite 18190 Newborn, Paris _________4
Img Elite 16207 Stockton, Kai _________5
BC Athletics 1848 Goetz, Ava _________6

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Ocala Track 17307 Ben-Moshe, Faith _________1
Vast Track a 17533 Nicholas, Alexandra _________2
Kindersport 17229 Doyle, Isabella _________3
Unattached 19501 Robinson, Selena _________4
Unattached 17460 Croney, Michelle _________5
River City F 15386 Dawkins, London _________6

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Ocala Track 17313 Smith, Chastity _________1
Unattached 17486 Martin, Aline _________2
Unattached 17499 Quadir, Amaana _________3
Vast Track a 15531 Jankovic, Maya _________4
Unattached 18465 Espinoza, Brelie _________5
Ocala Track 16314 White, Cassandra _________6

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Athletics Ac 1923 Wynn, Savannah _________1
Ocala Track 18310 Iyamu, Victoria _________2
Img Elite 17186 Nebel, Ava _________3
Ocoee 17324 Flowers, Shoiney _________4
Athletics Ac 1822 White, Stacy _________5
Athletics Ac 1717 Foster, Omari-Briana _________6

Event  18   200 Meter Dash High School Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 21.58 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  14   Finals

Img Elite 17165 Edwards-Pla, Avian _________3
Montverde 19270 Larry, Micah _________4
Montverde 19252 Asinga, Issam _________5
Montverde 19274 Nuriddin, Zyaire _________6

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Img Elite 18175 Howell, Davonte _________3
Unattached 18463 Dixon, Aidan _________4
Img Elite 18206 Stanley, Caine _________5
Img Elite 17168 Hawkins, jerrae _________6

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Unattached 18476 Hineline, William _________1
Unattached 19489 Mcknight, Matthew _________2
Montverde 17263 Greene, Jayvian _________3
Img Elite 18193 Pater, Ethan _________4
Five Star Ge 1893 Hoo, Mehki _________5
SoFlo Elite 18403 Sinclair-Bergin, Jailen _________6

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Img Elite 17217 Woodruffe, Dylan _________1
Img Elite 18154 Bell, Matisse _________2
Ocoee 19337 White, Christopher _________3
Img Elite 17213 Tucker, Denver _________4
Kindersport 18224 Allain, Hudson _________5
Warehouse Tr 18540 Ware, Romelo _________6

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Img Elite 18197 Ravelo, Jason _________1
Unattached 18483 Ludlam, Ian _________2
Ocoee 17318 Burch, Zion _________3
Ocoee 18338 Yancy, Justyn _________4
Dunbar 1880 Whitfield, Jerrian _________5
Warehouse Tr 19539 Ware, Camren _________6

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Columbia 1758 White, Jasper _________1
Ocoee 19321 Chery, Kevin _________2
Unattached 18471 Groves, Matthew _________3
Ocoee 16336 White, Christian _________4
Img Elite 16171 Henley, Ayden _________5
Spartan Chos 19405 Salter, Ja'Varien _________6

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Img Elite 16179 Matt, Simeon _________1
Img Elite 19173 Hjelm, Donnie _________2
Img Elite 18203 Saad, Zeyad _________3
Vast Track a 17535 Sharpe, Ethan _________4
Dunbar 1876 Singleton, Chris _________5
Unattached 18452 Boyer, Tyler _________6

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Ocoee 18317 Brown, Keon _________1
Unattached 19441 Adebonojo, Sam _________2
Unattached 18454 Brooks, Austin _________3
Kindersport 16233 McCoy, Griffin _________4
Unattached 18507 Smith, Riley _________5
Unattached 19455 Brown, Elijah _________6

Section   9 of  14   Finals
Unattached 16490 Montgomery, Louis _________1
Ocoee 19334 Tolbert, Kareem _________2
Unattached 17448 Betts, Jackson _________3
Montverde 18257 Cunningham, Xander _________4
Vast Track a 18529 Armstrong, Nehemiah _________5
E.O.T.O. Eli 1683 Evans, Malik _________6
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Section   10 of  14   Finals...(Event  18   200 Meter Dash High School Boys)
Speed Starz 16411 Burgos, Malik _________1
Red Sea Runn 19383 Raucci, Matthew _________2
River City F 17388 Dewees, Julian _________3
River City F 17391 Ramsay, Nels _________4
Newsome 17299 Wester, Landon _________5
Speed Starz 17416 Santiago, Matthew _________6

Section   11 of  14   Finals
Img Elite 15192 Parshay, Tyler _________1
Unattached 18488 McFarlane, Christian _________2
Dunbar 1975 Sanders, Jason _________3
Unattached 18445 Andrews, James _________4
Unattached 18500 Restrepo, Cayden _________5
Unattached 17450 Bolakowski, Jack _________6

Section   12 of  14   Finals
Columbia 1655 Pope, Jeffery _________1
Athletics Ac 1821 Walker, Thomas _________2
Santa Fe 17395 Jones, Anquan _________3
Unattached 19461 Decimus, Jean _________4
Kindersport 17235 Strauss, Grayson _________5
North Florid 15304 Sellers, Chasity _________6

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Palatka 17341 Barnes, D'Montay _________1
Palatka 19347 Mack, Kriston _________2
Athletics Ac 1719 McKire, Kaden _________3
Palatka 17343 Campbell, Elysha _________4
Athletics Ac 1820 Ross, Auntrell _________5
Ocoee 19328 Jones, Stone _________6

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Athletics Ac 1816 Boney, Brycen _________1
Palatka 15342 Brinson, Dominic _________2
Palatka 18340 Addison, Xayvier _________3
Five Star Ge 1694 Losse, Gatsby _________4
Santa Fe 16396 Jones, Antwon _________5
River City F 18387 Dennis, Cameron _________6

Event  99   200 Meter Dash 4-6 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 24.30 1/15/2023 Cynteria James

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac  629 Brown, Mariyah _________1
Knight Time  6243 Knight, Laurynn _________2
Unattached  6497 Pressley, Jasmine _________3
Gainesville  6126 Chrest, Kinslee _________4
Gainesville  6141 Strange, Amariel _________5
Gainesville  6133 Packer, A'Mora _________6

Event  100   200 Meter Dash 4-6 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 21.58 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville  6130 Lane, Titan _________3
Knight Time  5241 Archie, Chase _________4
Speed Starz  6406 Amaya, Aiden _________5
Gainesville  6131 Mcclain, Triston _________6

Event  101   200 Meter Dash 7 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 24.30 1/15/2023 Cynteria James

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Knight Time  7247 Ramiez, Iviona _________3
Athletics Ac  743 Woods, Kayden _________4
Alachua Thun  77 Ashley, Makena _________5
Alachua Thun  79 Saunders, Jahzara _________6

Event  102   200 Meter Dash 7 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 21.58 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

sevenseasTF  7401 Parker, Coltrane _________4
Speed Starz  7408 Williamson, Seth _________5
Knight Time  7242 Champion, Ahmad _________6

Event  103   200 Meter Dash 8 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 24.30 1/15/2023 Cynteria James

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Athletics Ac  834 Kannady, Nylah _________3
Gainesville  8140 Smith, D'Auria _________4
Gainesville  8129 Lane, Brooklynne _________5
Gainesville  8132 Mcrae, Aziriah _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
North Florid  8300 Brown, Devyn _________4
Athletics Ac  842 Woods, Kamden _________5
Knight Time  8244 Knight, Londynn _________6

Event  104   200 Meter Dash 8 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 21.58 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac  827 Arledge, Nate _________3
Knight Time  8240 Archie, Charles _________4
Unattached  8498 Pressley, Myles _________5
Knight Time  8246 Powell, Aaron _________6
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Event  105   200 Meter Dash 9 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 24.30 1/15/2023 Cynteria James

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac  937 Mann, Adoria _________3
Athletics Ac  928 Brown, Chaniyah _________4
V12 Athletic  9519 Brown, Mila _________5
Gainesville  9138 Smith, Brielle _________6

Event  106   200 Meter Dash 9 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 21.58 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville  9137 Scott, Jayson _________5
Knight Time  9248 Richardsonn III, Andre _________6

Event  107   200 Meter Dash 10 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 24.30 1/15/2023 Cynteria James

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Jump 4 Speed 10222 Pearson, Keyna _________5

Event  108   200 Meter Dash 10 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 21.58 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Knight Time 10245 Knight, Stephan _________4
Knight Time 10249 Thomas, Jaycion _________5
Athletics Ac 1024 Arledge, Brantley _________6

Event  109   200 Meter Dash 11 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 24.30 1/15/2023 Cynteria James

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

North Florid 11302 Ford, Mya _________3
Athletics Ac 1132 Gordon, Katalayah _________4
Vast Track & 11525 Mckelton, Sanyahlynn _________5
Alachua Thun 118 Murphy, Mikasia _________6

Event  110   200 Meter Dash 11 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 21.58 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville 11142 Swopshire II, Jerome _________5

Event  111   200 Meter Dash 12 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 24.30 1/15/2023 Cynteria James

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac 1230 Collins, Keâ€™Asia _________2
Athletics Ac 1225 Arledge, Cameron _________3
Gainesville 12134 Packer, Na'Ziyria _________4
Img Elite 12148 Stanley, Caimen _________5
Athletics Ac 1231 De La Cruz, Selena _________6

Event  112   200 Meter Dash 12 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 21.58 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Red Sea Runn 12374 Kelley, Jonathan _________4
Ocala Track 12306 Davis, Nikolai _________5
Red Sea Runn 12370 Chen, Eric _________6

Event  113   200 Meter Dash 13 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 24.30 1/15/2023 Cynteria James

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 13473 Hartley, Avery _________4
Unattached 13453 Brennan, Amyiah _________5
Gainesville 13127 Crawford, Nyla _________6

Event  114   200 Meter Dash 13 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 21.58 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 13491 Nicholson, Ethan _________1
Athletics Ac 1335 Kannady, Terrell _________2
North Florid 13303 Jones, Peyton _________3
Palatka Pant 13352 Thomas, Jlen _________4
Vast Track & 13526 Pierrelus, Marvens _________5
Red Sea Runn 13369 Alvarez, Nicholas _________6

Event  115   200 Meter Dash 14 year old Girls

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 24.30 1/15/2023 Cynteria James

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Athletics Ac 1433 Jenkins, Alli _________1
4life Track 146 Grey, Miyah _________2
Speed Starz 14407 Davis, Christine _________3
Img Elite 14145 Logan, Nhandi _________4
Img Elite 14144 Joseph, Aida _________5
Img Elite 14149 Welbon, Tiana _________6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  115   200 Meter Dash 14 year old Girls)
Red Sea Runn 14382 Varela, Ariana _________4
Unattached 14447 Belfort, Kyara _________5
Athletics Ac 1426 Arledge, Farrah _________6

Event  116   200 Meter Dash 14 year old Boys

Saturday 1/21/2023 - 1:00 PM
Facility: 21.58 1/13/2023 Joseph Taylor

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Vast Track & 14527 Stephens, Owen _________3
Red Sea Runn 14373 Kelley, Jacob _________4
Palatka Pant 14353 Wright, Kedric _________5
Mpowered Ath 14282 Ryan, Kaeden _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Palatka Pant 14351 Mack, David _________4
Palatka Pant 14349 Fields, Tony _________5
Quincy track 14367 Chambliss, Kyel _________6
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Event  32   Indoor Pentathlon: #6 Pole Vault High School Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kindersport231 Kinder, Canon _________1
BC Athletics 1850 Williams, Cooper _________2
Kindersport 18227 Carter, Aiden _________3
BC Athletics 1747 Foreman, Trace _________4
Img Elite 17201 Rosario, Henrik _________5
Img Elite 16184 Messina, Sean _________6
Img Elite 19157 Burnett, Canaan _________7
Vast Track a 16537 Williams, Kaleb _________8
Unattached 19474 Hayslett, Camden _________9

Event  32   Indoor Pentathlon: #7 1000 Meter Run High School Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Vast Track a 16537 Williams, Kaleb _________1
BC Athletics 1850 Williams, Cooper _________2
Img Elite 16184 Messina, Sean _________3
Unattached 19474 Hayslett, Camden _________4
Kindersport231 Kinder, Canon _________5
Img Elite 19157 Burnett, Canaan _________6
Img Elite 17201 Rosario, Henrik _________7
Kindersport 18227 Carter, Aiden _________8
BC Athletics 1747 Foreman, Trace _________9

Event  11   Weight Throw High School Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 19.60m 1/13/2023 Michaelle Valentin

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 17444 Anderson, Maisey _________1
Img Elite 17164 Depaul, Alyssa _________2
Img Elite 19176 Hurnung, Karlynn _________3
Img Elite 18151 Arnold, Ginger _________4
Img Elite 18182 McDonald, Clara _________5
Img Elite 15172 Henley, Nadia _________6
Img Elite 18178 Koskondy, Jordan _________7

Event  45   Long Jump 4-6 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 5.88m 1/13/2023 Jasmine Scott-Kilgo

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Knight Time  6243 Knight, Laurynn _________1
Athletics Ac  629 Brown, Mariyah _________2
Gainesville  6141 Strange, Amariel _________3
Gainesville  6128 Davis, Alayah _________4
Gainesville  6133 Packer, A'Mora _________5

Event  46   Long Jump 4-6 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 7.33m 1/13/2023 David Ajama

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville  6130 Lane, Titan _________1
Knight Time  5241 Archie, Chase _________2
Gainesville  6131 Mcclain, Triston _________3

Event  47   Long Jump 7 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 5.88m 1/13/2023 Jasmine Scott-Kilgo

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Knight Time  7247 Ramiez, Iviona _________1
Alachua Thun  79 Saunders, Jahzara _________2
Athletics Ac  743 Woods, Kayden _________3
Alachua Thun  77 Ashley, Makena _________4

Event  48   Long Jump 7 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 7.33m 1/13/2023 David Ajama

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Knight Time  7242 Champion, Ahmad _________1

Event  49   Long Jump 8 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 5.88m 1/13/2023 Jasmine Scott-Kilgo

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac  834 Kannady, Nylah _________1
Knight Time  8244 Knight, Londynn _________2
Athletics Ac  842 Woods, Kamden _________3
Gainesville  8132 Mcrae, Aziriah _________4
Gainesville  8140 Smith, D'Auria _________5
Gainesville  8129 Lane, Brooklynne _________6

Event  50   Long Jump 8 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 7.33m 1/13/2023 David Ajama

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac  836 Lovett, Carson _________1
Knight Time  8240 Archie, Charles _________2
Knight Time  8246 Powell, Aaron _________3
Athletics Ac  840 Miller, Jaxon _________4
Athletics Ac  827 Arledge, Nate _________5
Athletics Ac  841 Sheppard, Braylen _________6
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Event  51   Long Jump 9 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 5.88m 1/13/2023 Jasmine Scott-Kilgo

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac  937 Mann, Adoria _________1
Athletics Ac  928 Brown, Chaniyah _________2
Athletics Ac  938 Mann, Queen _________3
Gainesville  9138 Smith, Brielle _________4
V12 Athletic  9519 Brown, Mila _________5

Event  52   Long Jump 9 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 7.88m 1/13/2023 David Ajama

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Knight Time  9248 Richardsonn III, Andre _________1

Event  53   Long Jump 10 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 5.88m 1/13/2023 Jasmine Scott-Kilgo

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Jump 4 Speed 10222 Pearson, Keyna _________1
Athletics Ac 1039 Marshall, Zoey _________2

Event  54   Long Jump 10 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 7.88m 1/13/2023 David Ajama

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Knight Time 10249 Thomas, Jaycion _________1
Jump 4 Speed 10223 Pearson Jr, Keymo _________2
Athletics Ac 1024 Arledge, Brantley _________3
Knight Time 10245 Knight, Stephan _________4

Event  55   Long Jump 11 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 5.88m 1/13/2023 Jasmine Scott-Kilgo

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

G5 Elite Per 11123 Jones, Arden _________1
Athletics Ac 1132 Gordon, Katalayah _________2
Alachua Thun 118 Murphy, Mikasia _________3

Event  56   Long Jump 11 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 7.88m 1/13/2023 David Ajama

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Florid 11301 Chavies, Zaydin _________1
Gainesville 11142 Swopshire II, Jerome _________2

Event  57   Long Jump 12 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 5.88m 1/13/2023 Jasmine Scott-Kilgo

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac 1225 Arledge, Cameron _________1
Athletics Ac 1230 Collins, Keâ€™Asia _________2
Gainesville 12134 Packer, Na'Ziyria _________3
Athletics Ac 1231 De La Cruz, Selena _________4

Event  58   Long Jump 12 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 7.88m 1/13/2023 David Ajama

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville 12143 Sylvester, Armante _________1

Event  59   Long Jump 13 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 5.88m 1/13/2023 Jasmine Scott-Kilgo

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Jump 4 Speed 13221 Pearson, Keymora _________1
Gainesville 13125 Baines, Samantha _________2

Event  60   Long Jump 13 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 7.88m 1/13/2023 David Ajama

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac 1335 Kannady, Terrell _________1

Event  61   Long Jump 14 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 5.88m 1/13/2023 Jasmine Scott-Kilgo

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac 1426 Arledge, Farrah _________1
G5 Elite Per 14124 Jones, Taylor _________2
Athletics Ac 1433 Jenkins, Alli _________3
Unattached 14544 Haynes, Adrianna _________4

Event  62   Long Jump 14 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:00 AM
Facility: 7.88m 1/13/2023 David Ajama

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Palatka Pant 14349 Fields, Tony _________1
Palatka Pant 14351 Mack, David _________2
Mpowered Ath 14282 Ryan, Kaeden _________3



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:47 PM  1/19/2023  Page 3
RADD Track & Field Sunshine Showcase - 1/21/2023 to 1/22/2023

live.halfmiletiming.com
ACEC@CP

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  12   Weight Throw High School Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 10:00 AM
Facility: 16.07m 1/13/2023 Carrington Kirby

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Palm Coast R 18355 Cox, Bradyn _________1
Palm Coast R 18354 Cox, Adyn _________2
Vast Track a 16537 Williams, Kaleb _________3
Img Elite 18162 D'Amico, Jack _________4
Img Elite 19200 Romerhaus, Sam _________5
Img Elite 19166 Griffiths, Xavier _________6
Jacksonville 19220 Crowell, Cooper _________7

Event  3   Pole Vault High School Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 12:00 PM
Facility: 4.05m 1/13/2023 Filippa Miller

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 17508 Stabile, Angelina _________1
Newsome 19294 Schmidt, Alexis _________2
Montverde 16276 Ressler, Sophie _________3
Img Elite 19177 Johnson, Sadie _________4
Img Elite 17185 Mora, Ximena _________5
Img Elite 17199 Robertson, Alexandrea _________6
Img Elite 17214 Wade, Elizabeth _________7
Montverde 17268 Kirst, Isabella _________8
Img Elite 18208 Stoddart, Grace _________9
Img Elite 18181 McClelland, Mami Grace _________10
BC Athletics 1946 Estes, Hannah _________11

Event  9   Shot Put High School Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 AM
Facility: 14.15m 1/13/2023 Marqueisha Weeks

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Img Elite 15204 Schoenbaum, Maya _________1
Team B.L.U.E 18433 Bex, Kalena _________2
Img Elite 19176 Hurnung, Karlynn _________3
Ocoee 17322 Cooper, Zoe` _________4
Vast Track a 17532 Newman, Alexandra _________5
Img Elite 17164 Depaul, Alyssa _________6
Flying Tiger 15111 Marshall, Akari Mei _________7
Flying Tiger 18115 Williams, Amiyah _________8
Unattached 17444 Anderson, Maisey _________9
Flagler Palm 1699 Tyson, Maya _________10
Dunbar 1967 Dale, Ezarya _________11
Img Elite 18151 Arnold, Ginger _________12
Img Elite 18182 McDonald, Clara _________13

Event  10   Shot Put High School Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 12:30 PM
Facility: 17.07m 1/13/2023 Kyle Manuel

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Palm Coast R 16356 Ellis, Peyton _________1
Palm Coast R 18354 Cox, Adyn _________2
Palm Coast R 18355 Cox, Bradyn _________3
Img Elite 18162 D'Amico, Jack _________4
Vast Track a 16537 Williams, Kaleb _________5
Flagler Palm 1898 Blumengarten, Jake _________6
Jacksonville 19220 Crowell, Cooper _________7
Img Elite 19200 Romerhaus, Sam _________8
Img Elite 19166 Griffiths, Xavier _________9

Event  27   1 Mile Run High School Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 5:06.22 1/13/2023 Emma Jane Schlageter

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Fort Walton 16121 O'Grady, Belicia _________1
Unattached 18464 Duffner, Lindsey _________2
Olympia Xctf 17339 Heald, Maddie _________3
Unattached 16481 LeViner, Ashlyn _________4
Unattached 15459 Couch, Caroline _________5
Arete Intern 1813 Kasper, Hannah _________6
Arete Intern 1814 Mahan, Lauren _________7
Fort Walton 18116 Brewer, Tilda _________8
St. Francis 17421 Romero, Catalina _________9
Unattached 18457 Casane, Kira _________10
Arete Intern 1712 Galloway, Addison _________11
St. Francis 16427 Wisnaskas, Brianna _________12
St. Francis 17418 Bost, Tommie _________13
Athletics Ac 1818 Griffis, Hailey _________14
Ocoee 16331 Nguyen, Kadence _________15
Ocoee 18333 Thalmann, Isabelle _________16
Img Elite 15163 De Castille, Elizabeth _________17
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Event  28   1 Mile Run High School Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 4:02.54 1/13/2023 Mac Franks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Unattached 19506 Seymour, Brayden _________1
Montverde 18273 Novack, Riley _________2
Unattached 18496 Poekert, Zack _________3
Unattached 18494 Pantojas, Miguel _________4
Unattached 19478 Lane, Carson _________5
Sarasota Tra 18400 Miller, Alec _________6
Fort Walton 18117 Chastain, Grant _________7
Arete Intern 1911 Davis, Josh _________8
Unattached 19442 Ahlstrom, Martin _________9
Wind Runners 18542 Barnhart, Bernardo _________10
Unattached 18480 Leon, Jonathan _________11
Unattached 17466 Fleming, Evan _________12

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Unattached 17513 Torres, Dylan _________1
Smith Distan 19402 Fiorillo, Peter _________2
Newsome 17298 Uhrig, Joshua _________3
St. Francis 17424 Stone, Sam _________4
Unattached 17505 Scanlon, Julian _________5
Unattached 16493 Palazzolo, Gino _________6
Dunbar 1866 Bartolon, Olmar _________7
Unattached 18440 Abbate, Gabriel _________8
Wolfson 17543 Marello, Andrew _________9
St. Francis 17419 Musalo, Michael _________10
Unattached 19517 Wetzl, Aiden _________11
St. Francis 16425 Turley, Landon _________12

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Arete Intern 1710 Brown, Brock _________1
Img Elite 17216 Wiest, Marlon _________2
Fort Walton 18122 O'Grady, Curran _________3
St. Francis 17417 Bosko, Saylor _________4
St. Francis 17422 Schoster, Hayden _________5
St. Francis 16426 Walsh, Ethan _________6
Newsome 17292 Petty, Donovan _________7
Unattached 15495 Peveto, Brett _________8
Dunbar 1877 Stan, Shawn _________9
Dunbar 1679 White, Jaden _________10
Dunbar 1874 Ponce, Alexander _________11
Dunbar 1873 Perez-Santiz, Miguel _________12
Ocoee 17325 Gonzalez, Daniel _________13
Ocala Track 17308 Blalock, Bryce _________14

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Img Elite 15160 Carlson, Henry _________1
Santa Fe Hig 17398 Young, Aaron _________2
North Marion 17305 Rojas Hernandez, Allanhirschrick _________3
The Gainesvi 15439 Bentley, Brennen _________4
Dunbar 1772 Murtaugh, James _________5
Columbia 1959 Winkler, Troy _________6
Columbia 1754 Pope, Brandyn _________7
Palm Coast R 16364 Vogel, Blaine _________8
Suwannee 18429 Mobley, Morgan _________9
Columbia 1857 Rodriguez, Jose _________10
Palm Coast R 17361 Norfolk, Christian _________11
Palatka 17344 Dollar, Lance _________12
Suwannee 17430 Scott, Brigadere _________13
Columbia 1656 Ringenberg, John _________14

Event  157   1 Mile Run 9 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 5:06.22 1/13/2023 Emma Jane Schlageter

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached  9502 Ross, London _________1

Event  159   1 Mile Run 10 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 5:06.22 1/13/2023 Emma Jane Schlageter

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville 10139 Smith, Caroline _________1

Event  165   1 Mile Run 13 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 5:06.22 1/13/2023 Emma Jane Schlageter

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Img Elite 13146 Mazhar, Zoha _________1
Vast Track & 13524 Harrison, Meeyah _________2

Event  167   1 Mile Run 14 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 5:06.22 1/13/2023 Emma Jane Schlageter

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 14504 Sawyer, Aleah _________1
G5 Elite Per 14124 Jones, Taylor _________2

Event  158   1 Mile Run 9 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 4:02.54 1/13/2023 Mac Franks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville  9135 Pham, Natesam _________1
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Event  160   1 Mile Run 10 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 4:02.54 1/13/2023 Mac Franks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 10449 Blumenberg, Zamari _________1

Event  168   1 Mile Run 14 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 9:30 AM
Facility: 4:02.54 1/13/2023 Mac Franks

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Vast Track & 14523 Cleary, Christian _________1
Img Elite 14147 Nahas, George _________2
Unattached 14469 Germain, Aiden _________3

Event  16   60 Meter Hurdles High School Boys

Top 8 Advance by Time
Sunday 1/22/2023 - 10:30 AM

Facility: 7.80 1/13/2023 Michael Bourne III
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Athletics Ac 1821 Walker, Thomas _________1
Kindersport 17230 Houston, David _________2
Largo 18250 Kier, Zamarie _________3
Fort Walton 19118 Dixon, Samuel _________4
Unattached 18452 Boyer, Tyler _________5
Newsome 19293 Pflasterer, Nick _________6
Athletics Ac 1719 McKire, Kaden _________7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
BC Athletics 1747 Foreman, Trace _________2
Unattached 19441 Adebonojo, Sam _________3
Montverde 19262 Graves-Blanks, Kai _________4
Unattached 18500 Restrepo, Cayden _________5
Vast Track a 15534 Ohlson, Kolt _________6
Ocoee 19334 Tolbert, Kareem _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Kindersport 16232 Mabury, Miller _________2
Img Elite 18197 Ravelo, Jason _________3
Unattached 18477 Johnson Jr, Cedric _________4
Kindersport 18224 Allain, Hudson _________5
Vast Track a 18529 Armstrong, Nehemiah _________6
Unattached 19461 Decimus, Jean _________7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Dunbar 1671 Johnson, Kobe _________2
Img Elite 19173 Hjelm, Donnie _________3
Vast Track a 17528 Armstrong, Jabari _________4
Unattached 19489 Mcknight, Matthew _________5
Img Elite 18183 Mendez, Kobe _________6
Unattached 18445 Andrews, James _________7

Event  15   60 Meter Hurdles High School Girls

Top 8 Advance by Time
Sunday 1/22/2023 - 10:30 AM

Facility: 8.21 1/13/2023 Rayniah Jones
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Unattached 17499 Quadir, Amaana _________1
Speed Starz 15413 Fleming, Victoria _________2
Five Star Ge 1691 Hoo, Kahalia _________3
Unattached 16503 Samuel, Aleesa _________4
Montverde 17278 Smith, Michelle _________5
BC Athletics 1848 Goetz, Ava _________6
Vast Track a 17532 Newman, Alexandra _________7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Unattached 17486 Martin, Aline _________1
Five Star Ge 1797 Vassell, Ney'Ra _________2
Kindersport 17237 Yount, Sophie _________3
Kindersport 19228 Culbreath, Evie _________4
Ocoee 18332 Stevenson, Anyah _________5
Kindersport 16226 Belletete, Addison _________6
Unattached 16514 Trapaga, Alyssa _________7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Athletics Ac 1923 Wynn, Savannah _________1
BC Athletics 1844 Bradford, Brylee _________2
Img Elite 15167 Harris, Sydney _________3
E.O.T.O. Eli 1889 Williams, Alayezia _________4
BC Athletics 1946 Estes, Hannah _________5
Unattached 19501 Robinson, Selena _________6
Vast Track a 17530 Gunn, Laila _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Palatka 19346 Ford, Alleah _________1
E.O.T.O. Eli 1581 Barnes, Iyana _________2
Kindersport 18225 Bell, Kiersten _________3
Unattached 18511 Taylor, Wilnaya _________4
Team B.L.U.E 18438 Weekley, Ellis _________5
Montverde 15281 Williams, Dhamariah _________6
Unattached 18470 Grey, Tara _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
E.O.T.O. Eli 1684 Harp, Shovonne _________2
Team B.L.U.E 17437 Taylor, Mariah _________3
V12 Athletic 18521 Presely, Nymera _________4
Ocoee 18323 Davis, Ma`kala _________5
Montverde 15259 Duncan, D'Asia _________6
Kindersport 17229 Doyle, Isabella _________7

Event  138   60 Meter Hurdles 13 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 10:30 PM
Facility: 7.80 1/13/2023 Michael Bourne III

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Vast Track & 13526 Pierrelus, Marvens _________4



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:47 PM  1/19/2023  Page 6
RADD Track & Field Sunshine Showcase - 1/21/2023 to 1/22/2023

live.halfmiletiming.com
ACEC@CP

Meet Program - Sunday

Event  140   60 Meter Hurdles 14 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 10:30 PM
Facility: 7.80 1/13/2023 Michael Bourne III

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville 14136 Powell, Jaiden _________3

Event  137   60 Meter Hurdles 13 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 10:30 PM
Facility: 8.21 1/13/2023 Rayniah Jones

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville 13125 Baines, Samantha _________3
V12 Athletic 13520 Medley, Davika _________4
Vast Track & 13522 Armstrong, Nia _________5
Jump 4 Speed 13221 Pearson, Keymora _________6

Event  139   60 Meter Hurdles 14 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 10:30 PM
Facility: 8.21 1/13/2023 Rayniah Jones

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 14544 Haynes, Adrianna _________2

Event  13   60 Meter Dash High School Girls

Top 8 Advance by Time
Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 AM

Facility: 7.41 1/13/2023 Daija Lampkin
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Img Elite 18158 Burns, Maria _________1
Team B.L.U.E 17437 Taylor, Mariah _________2
E.O.T.O. Eli 1686 Parham, Trinity _________3
Unattached 16503 Samuel, Aleesa _________4
Unattached 19462 Devoux, Kennedi _________5
Img Elite 18190 Newborn, Paris _________6
Img Elite 19152 Aron, Annabelle _________7

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Athletics Ac 1717 Foster, Omari-Briana _________1
Speed Starz 16415 Rodriguez, Adriana _________2
Flying Tiger 19110 Jeanite, Murielle _________3
Unattached 17460 Croney, Michelle _________4
Flying Tiger 18114 Tyson, Raniya _________5
BC Athletics 1946 Estes, Hannah _________6
Unattached 16514 Trapaga, Alyssa _________7

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
Ocoee 17324 Flowers, Shoiney _________1
Unattached 19501 Robinson, Selena _________2
Ocoee 19319 Caldwell, Destiny _________3
Team B.L.U.E 18435 Haag, Sophie _________4
E.O.T.O. Eli 1985 Parham, Angel _________5
River City F 18389 Johnson, Gabrielle _________6
Unattached 18465 Espinoza, Brelie _________7

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Img Elite 18195 Peterova, Kristyna _________1
E.O.T.O. Eli 1889 Williams, Alayezia _________2
Ocoee 17327 Jean, Bertina _________3
E.O.T.O. Eli 1888 Tyson, Liana _________4
Kindersport 19228 Culbreath, Evie _________5
River City F 15386 Dawkins, London _________6
E.O.T.O. Eli 1684 Harp, Shovonne _________7
Athletics Ac 1923 Wynn, Savannah _________8

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
Athletics Ac 1822 White, Stacy _________1
Vast Track a 17533 Nicholas, Alexandra _________2
Ocoee 17326 Green, Leneah _________3
E.O.T.O. Eli 1887 Thomas, Shaunteria _________4
Dunbar 1770 Hopkins, kayla _________5
Kindersport 18225 Bell, Kiersten _________6
Unattached 17508 Stabile, Angelina _________7
Dunbar 1778 Watson, Sabre'E _________8

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
quincy track 17366 Peoples, Meyauney _________1
River City F 19390 Preston, Jaime _________2
Team B.L.U.E 18438 Weekley, Ellis _________3
Team B.L.U.E 18436 Kitt, Aniyah _________4
V12 Athletic 18521 Presely, Nymera _________5
Img Elite 17215 Washington, Zenji _________6
E.O.T.O. Eli 1581 Barnes, Iyana _________7
Ocoee 15330 Newton, Jayla _________8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
Five Star Ge 1595 Losse, Giselle _________1
E.O.T.O. Eli 1582 Edgecombe, Jaylah _________2
Unattached 19510 Taylor, Hannah _________3
Kindersport 17237 Yount, Sophie _________4
Five Star Ge 1690 Cox, Tyra _________5
Five Star Ge 1796 Rose, Leanna _________6
Speed Starz 17410 Bray, Tessa _________7
Santa Fe 18397 McBroom, Destiny _________8

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Palatka 18345 Edwards, Samiya _________1
Speed Starz 16414 Harrigan, Jaya _________2
Speed Starz 18412 Collin, Tiffany _________3
Flying Tiger 15111 Marshall, Akari Mei _________4
Flying Tiger 18113 Sinclair, Aryssa _________5
Flying Tiger 15109 Jeanite, Amaya _________6
Unattached 15443 Alicea, Avery _________7
Ocala Track 17313 Smith, Chastity _________8
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Event  14   60 Meter Dash High School Boys

Top 8 Advance by Time
Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 AM

Facility: 6.74 1/13/2023 Jaleel Croal
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
Palatka 18340 Addison, Xayvier _________1
River City F 17391 Ramsay, Nels _________2
Img Elite 18155 Bowles, Jay _________3
Montverde 19270 Larry, Micah _________4
Img Elite 18203 Saad, Zeyad _________5
E.O.T.O. Eli 1683 Evans, Malik _________6
Columbia 1655 Pope, Jeffery _________7

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Athletics Ac 1816 Boney, Brycen _________1
Unattached 17448 Betts, Jackson _________2
Team B.L.U.E 18432 Barton, Garrett _________3
Img Elite 17168 Hawkins, jerrae _________4
Spartan Chos 19405 Salter, Ja'Varien _________5
River City F 17388 Dewees, Julian _________6
North Florid 15304 Sellers, Chasity _________7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Dunbar 1876 Singleton, Chris _________1
Kindersport 16233 McCoy, Griffin _________2
Ocoee 18338 Yancy, Justyn _________3
Warehouse Tr 18540 Ware, Romelo _________4
Ocoee 19337 White, Christopher _________5
Unattached 18507 Smith, Riley _________6
Montverde 19266 Johnson, Kyle _________7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Palatka 19347 Mack, Kriston _________1
Unattached 18488 McFarlane, Christian _________2
Img Elite 16179 Matt, Simeon _________3
Warehouse Tr 19539 Ware, Camren _________4
Unattached 18477 Johnson Jr, Cedric _________5
Unattached 18471 Groves, Matthew _________6
Santa Fe 16396 Jones, Antwon _________7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Santa Fe 17395 Jones, Anquan _________1
Ocoee 16336 White, Christian _________2
Unattached 18454 Brooks, Austin _________3
Img Elite 18175 Howell, Davonte _________4
Unattached 18463 Dixon, Aidan _________5
Ocoee 19321 Chery, Kevin _________6
Unattached 16490 Montgomery, Louis _________7
Columbia 1758 White, Jasper _________8

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Athletics Ac 1820 Ross, Auntrell _________1
Ocoee 18317 Brown, Keon _________2
BC Athletics 1747 Foreman, Trace _________3
Img Elite 17165 Edwards-Pla, Avian _________4
Unattached 18476 Hineline, William _________5
Unattached 19441 Adebonojo, Sam _________6
Img Elite 15192 Parshay, Tyler _________7
Five Star Ge 1694 Losse, Gatsby _________8

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Palatka 15342 Brinson, Dominic _________1
Ocoee 19328 Jones, Stone _________2
Ocoee 17318 Burch, Zion _________3
Img Elite 18154 Bell, Matisse _________4
Unattached 18482 Lindblom, Joshua _________5
Vast Track a 17535 Sharpe, Ethan _________6
Unattached 17450 Bolakowski, Jack _________7
Five Star Ge 1893 Hoo, Mehki _________8

Event  81   60 Meter Dash 4-6 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 7.41 1/13/2023 Daija Lampkin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached  6497 Pressley, Jasmine _________1
Gainesville  6126 Chrest, Kinslee _________2
Athletics Ac  629 Brown, Mariyah _________3
Gainesville  6141 Strange, Amariel _________4
Gainesville  6133 Packer, A'Mora _________5
Knight Time  6243 Knight, Laurynn _________6
Gainesville  6128 Davis, Alayah _________7

Event  82   60 Meter Dash 4-6 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 6.74 1/13/2023 Jaleel Croal

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville  6130 Lane, Titan _________3
Speed Starz  6406 Amaya, Aiden _________4
Gainesville  6131 Mcclain, Triston _________5
Knight Time  5241 Archie, Chase _________6

Event  83   60 Meter Dash 7 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 7.41 1/13/2023 Daija Lampkin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Knight Time  7247 Ramiez, Iviona _________2
Unattached  7484 Mabrey, Dae Dae _________3
Alachua Thun  77 Ashley, Makena _________4
Alachua Thun  79 Saunders, Jahzara _________5
Athletics Ac  743 Woods, Kayden _________6
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Event  84   60 Meter Dash 7 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 6.74 1/13/2023 Jaleel Croal

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Knight Time  7242 Champion, Ahmad _________3
Speed Starz  7408 Williamson, Seth _________4
sevenseasTF  7401 Parker, Coltrane _________5

Event  85   60 Meter Dash 8 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 7.41 1/13/2023 Daija Lampkin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac  842 Woods, Kamden _________1
Athletics Ac  834 Kannady, Nylah _________2
Gainesville  8140 Smith, D'Auria _________3
Gainesville  8132 Mcrae, Aziriah _________4
Gainesville  8129 Lane, Brooklynne _________5
North Florid  8300 Brown, Devyn _________6
Knight Time  8244 Knight, Londynn _________7

Event  86   60 Meter Dash 8 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 6.74 1/13/2023 Jaleel Croal

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac  836 Lovett, Carson _________1
Athletics Ac  827 Arledge, Nate _________2
Knight Time  8240 Archie, Charles _________3
Unattached  8498 Pressley, Myles _________4
Athletics Ac  841 Sheppard, Braylen _________5
Knight Time  8246 Powell, Aaron _________6
Athletics Ac  840 Miller, Jaxon _________7

Event  87   60 Meter Dash 9 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 7.41 1/13/2023 Daija Lampkin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac  938 Mann, Queen _________2
Athletics Ac  928 Brown, Chaniyah _________3
V12 Athletic  9519 Brown, Mila _________4
Gainesville  9138 Smith, Brielle _________5
Athletics Ac  937 Mann, Adoria _________6

Event  88   60 Meter Dash 9 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 6.74 1/13/2023 Jaleel Croal

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville  9137 Scott, Jayson _________4
Knight Time  9248 Richardsonn III, Andre _________5

Event  89   60 Meter Dash 10 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 7.41 1/13/2023 Daija Lampkin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac 1039 Marshall, Zoey _________4
Jump 4 Speed 10222 Pearson, Keyna _________5

Event  90   60 Meter Dash 10 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 6.74 1/13/2023 Jaleel Croal

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Jump 4 Speed 10223 Pearson Jr, Keymo _________4
Athletics Ac 1024 Arledge, Brantley _________5

Event  91   60 Meter Dash 11 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 7.41 1/13/2023 Daija Lampkin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac 1132 Gordon, Katalayah _________3
Vast Track & 11525 Mckelton, Sanyahlynn _________4
Alachua Thun 118 Murphy, Mikasia _________5

Event  92   60 Meter Dash 11 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 6.74 1/13/2023 Jaleel Croal

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville 11142 Swopshire II, Jerome _________4

Event  93   60 Meter Dash 12 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 7.41 1/13/2023 Daija Lampkin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac 1225 Arledge, Cameron _________2
Gainesville 12134 Packer, Na'Ziyria _________3
Athletics Ac 1231 De La Cruz, Selena _________4
Img Elite 12148 Stanley, Caimen _________5
Athletics Ac 1230 Collins, Keâ€™Asia _________6

Event  94   60 Meter Dash 12 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 6.74 1/13/2020 Jaleel Croal

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Ocala Track 12306 Davis, Nikolai _________4
Gainesville 12143 Sylvester, Armante _________5
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Event  95   60 Meter Dash 13 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 7.41 1/13/2023 Daija Lampkin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Gainesville 13125 Baines, Samantha _________3
V12 Athletic 13520 Medley, Davika _________4
Unattached 13453 Brennan, Amyiah _________5
Gainesville 13127 Crawford, Nyla _________6

Event  96   60 Meter Dash 13 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 6.74 1/13/2023 Jaleel Croal

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Palatka Pant 13352 Thomas, Jlen _________3
North Florid 13303 Jones, Peyton _________4
Unattached 13491 Nicholson, Ethan _________5
Athletics Ac 1335 Kannady, Terrell _________6

Event  97   60 Meter Dash 14 year old Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 7.41 1/13/2023 Daija Lampkin

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Athletics Ac 1426 Arledge, Farrah _________1
Unattached 14485 Mabrey, Melinda _________2
Img Elite 14149 Welbon, Tiana _________3
Img Elite 14144 Joseph, Aida _________4
Img Elite 14145 Logan, Nhandi _________5
Speed Starz 14407 Davis, Christine _________6
Unattached 14447 Belfort, Kyara _________7
Athletics Ac 1433 Jenkins, Alli _________8

Event  98   60 Meter Dash 14 year old Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 11:00 PM
Facility: 6.74 1/13/2023 Jaleel Croal

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Palatka Pant 14351 Mack, David _________2
Gainesville 14136 Powell, Jaiden _________3
Vast Track & 14527 Stephens, Owen _________4
Quincy track 14367 Chambliss, Kyel _________5
Palatka Pant 14353 Wright, Kedric _________6

Event  21   600 Meter Run High School Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 12:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Fort Walton 18119 Hebson, Grace _________1
Ocala Track 16311 Nelson, Natalie _________2
Five Star Ge 1692 Hoo, Kashia _________3
Img Elite 18153 Beaty, Maci _________4
Kindersport 17234 Miller, Abby _________5
Img Elite 16207 Stockton, Kai _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Palm Coast R 18358 Howard, Sierra _________2
Vast Track C 16538 Snee, Brooke _________3
Speed Starz 16415 Rodriguez, Adriana _________4
Palm Coast R 16360 Miller, Evanne _________5
Montverde 18272 Nesmith, Natalie _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Speed Starz 15409 Amaya, Georgina _________4
Palm Coast R 17363 Sommer, Luise _________5
Palm Coast R 17365 Youngman, Jordan _________6

Event  22   600 Meter Run High School Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 12:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Kindersport 17236 Weaver, CJ _________1
SoFlo Elite 18403 Sinclair-Bergin, Jailen _________2
Fort Walton 19120 Light, Jackson _________3
Ocala Track 19315 Williams, Certain _________4
Unattached 18507 Smith, Riley _________5
Dunbar 1868 Dorestin, Joshua _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Kindersport 17230 Houston, David _________1
Img Elite 18161 Cirker, Gabriel _________2
Montverde 18255 Cardwell, Colton _________3
Img Elite 17159 Byrnes III, Paul _________4
SoFlo Elite 15404 Sinclair-Bergin, Josiah _________5
Kindersport 16232 Mabury, Miller _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
St. Francis 18420 Parker, Jude _________1
Speed Starz 17416 Santiago, Matthew _________2
Dunbar 1969 Harris, Fedrick _________3
Ocala Track 17312 Rios, Isaiah _________4
Montverde 18277 Shaban, Cooper _________5
Montverde 17275 Picciano, Anthony _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Palm Coast R 18359 Langford, Aiden _________4
Speed Starz 16411 Burgos, Malik _________5
St. Francis 18423 Stark, Matthew _________6
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Event  25   1000 Meter Run High School Girls

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 12:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Vast Track a 17532 Newman, Alexandra _________1
Img Elite 19211 Toscano, Izabella _________2
Img Elite 15156 Buckingham, Huntley _________3
Montverde 17254 Bobilin, Estelle _________4
Palm Coast R 17362 Rodriquez, Nina _________5
Img Elite 17188 Necco, Addison _________6
Img Elite 19150 Andreae, Mia _________7

Event  26   1000 Meter Run High School Boys

Sunday 1/22/2023 - 12:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached 19478 Lane, Carson _________1
Unattached 17466 Fleming, Evan _________2
Unattached 18496 Poekert, Zack _________3
Bolles 1952 De Monte, Daniel _________4
Bolles 1751 Camp, Jack _________5
Unattached 16493 Palazzolo, Gino _________6
Bolles 1853 Rivera, Miles _________7
Sarasota Tra 18400 Miller, Alec _________8
Img Elite 18170 Hayward, Simeon _________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Img Elite 18194 Perez, Isaac _________1
Unattached 17458 Corley, Nathan _________2
Montverde 15271 Moss, Will _________3
Montverde 17253 Balls, Jackson _________4
Ocoee 17335 Ugarte, Amante _________5
Palm Coast R 18357 Hatten, Andrew _________6
Ocoee 15316 Archer, Alexander _________7
Ocoee 16320 Caldwell, Khamar _________8
Ocoee 16329 Neal, Kenneth _________9
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